
Boys 
110M Hurdles
Heat 1 18 Grade

1 Lewis Gray UCA 15.83 12
2  Sulamai Petaia CHS 17.36 11
3 Ronin Eaden CHS 19.17
4 James An LSA 20.27
5 Seth Carlin HHS 20.58

1600M 4.58.14
1 Ivan Freyre UCA 5.15.33 12
2 Kino Brings Plenty SI 5.17.30
3 Angel Cervantes HHS 5.21.05
4 Rodger Martinez SI 5.45.89
5 Raul Gomez UCA 5.46.49
6 Sam Olson CLHS 5.47.05
7 Jared Lopez UCA 5.52.49
8  Alex Isaac HHS 5.53.55
9 Tim Fehn UCA 5.57.95

10 Nate Fredberg HHS 6.00.89
11 John Shanko HHS 6.10.86
12 Iain Johnson LSA 6.12.92
13 Oliver Xia CHS 6.19.14
14 Nito Gil LSA 6.22.33
15 Will Boshoven CHS 6.43.83
16 Jonathan Jauregui UCA 8.23.86

4X100 46.94
1 Yes CHS 45.8

Francis Beimy 12
Mumin Ozturk 12
Sulamia Petaia 11
Tyler Mosley 11

2 Yes UCA 46.7



Jerromy Harris 12
Nate Dennis 12
Tong Ramasoot 11
Tervor Ulsh 11

Alt Brendan Swart 11
3 Yes SI 47.39
4 Yes CSDR 48.74
5 Yes LSA 56.08

400M  

Heat 1 54.14
1 Jerromy Harris UCA 53.39 12
2 Orion Cattleman SI 54.14 12
3 Ezra Sarmiento LSA 57.08
4 Elijah English CHS 57.74
5 Aidan Thompson HHS 58.58
6 Brendan Swart UCA 58.95
7 Mumin Ozturk CHS 59.95
8 Elijah Andrade CSDR 1.27

Heat 2
1  Malaki Dunn CLHS 1.01.92
2 Cale Gamache CSDR 1.02.77
3 Israel Cervantes HHS 1.05.42
4 Mario Gomez HHS 1.06.95
5 Iain Johnson LSA 1.07.39

100M
Heat 1 11.44

1 Jordan Gustine SI 11.51 11
2 Francis Beimy CHS 11.6
3 Tong Ramasoot UCA 11.89
4 Trevor Ulsh UCA 11.92
5 Joe Green CHS 12.36
6 Andrew Barajas HHS 12.5
7 Iverson Ivins SI 12.61



8 Chayson Babcock HHS 12.78

Heat 2
1 Kevin Xie CLHS 12.91
2 Luke Cunha CSDR 13
3 Wei Wei LSA 13.55
4 Leo Galiza CHS 13.61
5 Renzo Inalvez LSA 14.23
6 Logan Miller HHS 14.64

 800M 2.12.54
1 Ivan Freyre UCA  12
2 Kino Brings Plenty SI   
3 Angel Cervantes HHS  
4 Ephraim McCowan SI  
5 Cale Gamache CSDR   
6 Raul Gomez UCA  
7 Alex Isaac HHS  
8 Elijah Middlebrook UCA  
9 Sam Olson CLHS  

10 Jared Lopez UCA  
11 Jonathan Weindorf CLHS  
12 Harry Wang UCA   
13 Andrew Hotchkiss HHS  
14 Nito Gil LSA  
15 Chase Field LSA  
16 John Shanko  HHS   
17 Oliver Xia CHS  
18 Ezra Sarmiento LSA  
19 Will Boshoven CHS  
20 Iain Johnson LSA  
21 Calvin Willams UCA  
22 Jonathan Jauregui UCA  

300M Hurdles
Heat 1 45.84

1 Lewis Gray UCA 42.58 12



2 Malachi YellowEyes SI 46.55
3 Sulamai Petaia CHS 49.14
4 Charles Criscenti CLHS 49.74
5 Jack Hocog CSDR 50.14
6 Joe Green CHS 53.67
7 Dennis Greene CSDR 55.14

Heat 2
1 Robin Park LSA 1.03.95
2 Seth Carlin HHS 1.06.11
3 James An LSA 1.07.30
4 Nate Fredberg HHS 1.09.21
5 Unnone Runner 1.11.35

No names on any tags for heat 2 just schools 

200M
 Heat 1  23.74
1 Tyler Mosley CHS 23.59 11
2 Mumin Ozturk CHS 24.15
3 Orion Cattleman SI 24.35
4 Tong Ramasoot UCA 24.34
5 Jerromy Harris UCA 24.89
6 Iverson Ivins SI 25.36
7 Andrew Barajas HHS 26.53
8 Jack Hocog CSDR 27.16

Heat 2
1 Aidan Thompson HHS 26.43
2  Malaki Dunn CLHS 26.97
3 Elijah English CHS 27.01
4 Julio Guerrero CSDR 27.18
5 Kevin Xie CLHS 27.49
6 Jason Deng CHS 29.89
7 Mario Gomez HHS 30.13
8 Conor Cooley LSA 30.65

 3200M  11.05.14



1 Deandre John SI 11.11.27 11
2 Ephraim McCowan SI 12.44.2
3 Rodger Martinez SI 13.05.08
4 Jared Lopez UCA 13.14.86
5 Angel Cervantes HHS 13.26.4
6 Tim Fehn UCA 13.35.42
7 Oliver Xia CHS 14.27.49
8 Nito Gil LSA 14.56.61
9 Raul Gomez UCA 15.09.24

10 Will Boshoven CHS 15.41.42
11 Jonathan Jauregui UCA 16.50.11

 4X400  3.49.14
1 Yes SI 3.40.64

Malachi Yellow Eyes 10
Orion Cattleman 12
Anthony Garcia 11
Jordan Gustine 11

Alt Kina Brings Plenty 12
Alt Iverson Ivins 11
2 Yes UCA 3.42.74

Lewis Gray 12
Tong Ramasoot 11
Jerromy Harris 12
Ivan Freyre 12

Alt Brendan Swart 11
3 Yes CSDR 4.18.74
4 Yes HHS 4.33.21
5 Yes LSA 5.02.08

Disk  

Flight #1 100'
1 Bryan Burroughs CHS 115' 5" 11
2 Hudson Moorman HHS 104' 8" 11
3 Adonis Tauvalaau CSDR 100' 5" 12
4 Elijah Watters CSDR 98' 11"



5 Tyler Jorgenson CHS 97' 10"
6 Chayson Babcock HHS 95' 9"
7 Xzavier Sleuth SI 93' 9"
8 Tim Marinos CHS 93' 9"
9  Nolan Grant HHS 91' 6"

10 Carlos Robledo CHS 90' 5"
11 Ronin Eaden CHS 88' 10"
12 Ben Goergen CHS 85' 9"
13 Collin Chamberlain CLHS 84' 5"
14 Charles Criscenti CLHS 84' 
15 Orion Cattleman SI 82' 7"
16 Jacob Annunziato UCA 82' 2"
17 Conor Cooley LSA 82' 1"
18 Alex Delgadillo HHS 81' 7"
19 Rodger Martinez SI 79' 9"
20 Troy Storey CHS 78' 5"
21 Sean Connolly SI 72' 2"
22 Owne Wells UCA 72'
23 James An LSA 42' 10"

Shot  38' 6"
1 Tim Marinos CHS 42' 11" 11
2 Adonis Tauvalaau CSDR 38' 10" 12
3  Nolan Grant  HHS 38' 9" 12
4 Bryan Burroughs CHS 36' 5"
5 Ethan Aguilar CLHS 36' 11"
6 Hudson Moorman  HHS 35' 7"
7 Elijah Watters CSDR 34' 6"
8 Chayson Babcock  HHS 33' 4"
9 Ben Goergen CHS 33' 2"

10 Tyler Jorgenson CHS 32' 11"
11 Xzavier Sleuth SI 31' 2"
12 Jacob Annunziato UCA 31' 11"
13 Alex Delgadillo  HHS 30' 10"
14 Collin Chamberlain CLHS 29' 9"
15 Charles Criscenti CLHS 29' 4"
16 Carlos Robledo CHS 29' 11"



17 Troy Storey CHS 27' 9"
18 Conor Cooley LSA 27' 10"
19 Thomas Trout CHS 23' 5"
20 James An LSA 21' 7"

High Jump 5' 6"
1 Ethan Aguilar CLHS 5' 8" 12
2 Kevin Karl CHS 5' 8" 12
3 Nate Dennis UCA 5'
4 Nick Schroeder CLHS 4' 10"
4 Trevor Ulsh UCA 4' 10"
6 Jonathan Weindorf CLHS 4' 6"

Joshua Declaro UCA No Mark
Seth Carlin  HHS No Mark
Collin Chamberlain CLHS No Mark

 

 Long Jump 19'
1 Lewis Gray UCA 20' 2" 12
2 Jordan Gustine SI 19' 6.5" 11
3 Tyler Mosley CHS 19' 5" 11
4 Ethan Aguilar CLHS 18' 11"
5 Ronin Eaden CHS 18' 1"
6 Andrew Barajas  HHS 17' 3"
7 Trevor Ulsh UCA 16' 11.5"
8 Francis Biemy CHS 16' 10.5"
9 Nate Dennis UCA 16' 7"

10 Anthony Garcia SI 16' 4.5"
11 Harry Wang UCA 16' 3"
12 Charles Criscenti CLHS 15' 11.5"
13 Nick Schroeder CLHS 15' 9.5"
14 Chayson Babcock  HHS 15' 8.5"
15 Dennis Greene CSDR 15' 7"
16 Jack Hocog CSDR 15' 5"
17 Joe Green CHS 15' 2.5"
18 Julio Guerrero CSDR 15' 2.5"



19 Sean Connolly SI 15' 2"
20 Elijah Middlebrook UCA 14' 11"
21 Brendan Swart UCA 14' 10.75"
22  Malaki Dunn CLHS 14' 7"
23 Joshua Declaro UCA 14' 3"
24 Owen Wells UCA 14' 2"
25 Sam Olson CLHS 13' 11.5"
26 Rhowen Raju CHS 13' 5"
27 Collin Chamberlain CLHS 13' 4.5"
28 Tim Fehn UCA 12' 7.5"
29 Calvin Williams UCA 11' 11"
30 Jake Lingol CLHS 10' 11"

Triple Jump 38'
1 Nate Dennis UCA 41' 3.25" 12
2 Ethan Aguilar CLHS 40' .25" 12
3 Dennis Greene CSDR 37' 5.5"
4 Ronin Eaden CHS 37' 10"
5 Nick Schroeder CLHS 34' 1"
6  Malaki Dunn CLHS 33' 5.75"
7 Sam Olson CLHS 31' 6"
8 Anthony Garcia SI 31' 4
9 Owen Wells UCA 30' 8.5"

10 Aidan Thompson HHS 29' 9"
11 Alex Delgadillo  HHS 27' 9"
12 Jake Lingol CLHS 25' 4"

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


